

PURCHASE ORDER
MUNICIPAL GOVERNMENT OF GLORIA

Supplier: SOUTHERN MINDORO TRADERS AND BUILDERS DEPOT	P.O. No.: 2021-001- 938
Address: Bulaklakan, Gloria, Oriental Mindoro	Date: December 22, 2021
TIN: 253-397-599-001	Mode of Procurement: Shopping
	PR No./s: 2021-001-1634

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery: Sitio Sampaguita, Sya. Maria, Gloria, Oriental Mindoro	Delivery Term: 30 days
Date of Delivery:	Payment Term: after delivery and acceptance

Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
1	pcs	Gl. Pipe 2" Ø x 6.0M S40	9	2,725.00	24,525.00
2	pcs	Gl. Coupling 2"Ø	9	265.00	2,385.00
3	rolls	Teplon Tape ¾	20	30.00	600.00
4	kls	1/8 Welding rod	2.5	120.00	300.00
5	pcs	Cutting Disc #4	25	50.00	1,250.00
6	set	1.5 Hp Vertical Jet pump w/ Complete Accessories	1	10,685.00	10,685.00
7	pcs	1"Ø G.I. pipe S-40	8	1,125.00	9,000.00
8	pcs	1"Ø G.I. Coupling S-40	7	85.00	595.00
9	pcs	1"Øx6" G.I. Nipple S-40	4	65.00	260.00
10	pcs	1"Ø PVC Pipe	4	195.00	780.00
11	pcs	1"Ø PVC Pipe elbow	3	45.00	135.00
12	can	Solvent Cement 200cc	1	245.00	245.00
13	pcs	1" Ø G.I. Check Valve	2	750.00	1,500.00
14	pc	Entrance Cap #1" Ø	3	65.00	195.00
15	pcs	1" Ø PVC Pipe Orange	3	165.00	495.00
16	rolls	Electric Tape Big	2	50.00	100.00
17	box	THHN wire 3.5 mm	1	3,670.00	3,670.00
18	pcs	Safety Circuit Breaker 60amp	2	580.00	1,160.00
19	set	Cylindrical Stainless Steel Tank Approx. Capacity = 2000 L	1	64,000.00	64,000.00
20	pcs	3" Ø G.I. Pipe S-40	5	4,450.00	22,250.00
21	pcs	1-1/2"Ø G.I. Pipe S-40	15	1,925.00	28,875.00
22	pcs	2" x 2" x 3/16" Flat Bar	9	565.00	5,085.00
23	kls	Welding Rod 60 13	12	120.00	1,440.00
24	gal	Red Oxide Primer	2	580.00	1,160.00
25	pcs	Paint Brush #2	2	65.00	130.00
26	gal	Paint Thinner	1	345.00	345.00
27	bags	Portland Cement	10	275.00	2,750.00
28	cum	Sand	2	650.00	1,300.00
29	cum	Gravel	3	750.00	2,250.00
30	pcs	12mm RSB	15	275.00	4,125.00
31	kg	G.I. tie Wire #16	5	95.00	475.00
32	pvs	Phenolic Board ½"	2	850.00	1,700.00
33	pcs	Cocolumber 2" x 3" x 12"	10	156.00	1,560.00
		Total			₱195,325.00

Total Amount in Words:

One Hundred Ninety Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Pesos Only